
ARCHER'S SCHNAPPS 18%
COINTREAU 40% 
COURVOISIER 40% 
DISARONNO 28% 
TIA MARIA 20%
               

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM  17%
CINZANO  15%
HARVEY'S CREAM SHERRY  17.5%
PIMM'S  25% 
TAYLOR'S RUBY PORT  20%

ADNAM'S GHOST SHIP  0.5% 
FREIXENET 0.0% SPARKLING WINE
GORDON’S GIN  0%
GORDON’S PINK GIN  0%                          
KOPPARBERG  0.0%  
ESTRELLA  0.0%

APPLETISER               
BOTTLED ORIGINAL COCA COLA
BOTTLED FANTA ORANGE
BOTTLED SPRITE ZERO 
ELDERFLOWER TONIC                     
GINGER BEER                                
GINGER ALE                                  
SLIMLINE TONIC                           
TONIC                                           
FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT 
SMALL STILL WATER
SMALL SPARKLING WATER

LIME & SODA  
BLACKCURRANT & SODA                                                                
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE
PINEAPPLE & LEMONADE

APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE
BLACKCURRANT/LIME/ORANGE
CORDIAL

1/2 PINT

3.60
3.70
4.30
3.60
3.60

5.00
4.50
4.00
5.10
4.60

4.50
4.70
3.00
3.00
4.30
4.50

3.15    
3.30
3.20
3.20
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.90
1.90      
1.90
3.20
3.20
2.20
2.20

2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
3.50
1.10

DRAUGHT LIQUOR

GIN

RUM

WHISKEY

VODKA

BOTTLED

REFILLABLE

LOW/0%

SOFT DRINKS

JUICE

500ml
275ml
25ml
25ml
500ml
330ml

250ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
200ml
330ml
275ml
275ml
330ml
330ml

PINT

50ML

25ML

1.40
1.40
2.20
2.20

2.50
2.50
4.20
4.20

PINT

1 X REFILLABLE GLASS PER GUEST. SHARING REFILLABLES IS NOT PERMITTED
AND WILL INCUR A SURCHARGE OF AN ADDITIONAL 3.95.

HENRY WESTON CIDER 5.2%
SAN MIGUEL 5%
CARLSBERG 3.4%
COORS 4%
GUINNESS 4.2%
LEVEL HEAD 4%
HAZY DAY  4.3%
LACONS LGR  4.4%

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE  40%                                                                                                                                                              
GORDON'S MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE  37.5%            
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK  37.5%                                                    
GORDON'S SPECIAL DRY LONDON  37.5%                                           
HENDRICK'S  41.4%                                                                 
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY  43.1%                                                                                                                            
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY  43%                          
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER  43% 

BACARDI WHITE  37.5%                               
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK  40%                                  
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD  35%                                        
LAMBS NAVY  40%                                                  
MALIBU  21%   

BELL'S BLENDED SCOTCH  40%                              
FAMOUS GROUSE  40%                                                       
GLENMORANGIE SINGLE MALT SCOTCH  40%            
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE  40%                             
JAMESON  40%                                                         
SOUTHERN COMFORT  35% 
                                   

SMIRNOFF  37.5%
                                                                                  

KOPPARBERG WILD BERRY CIDER  4%                                                         
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER  4%             
PERONI  5% 

  

16OZ COKE ZERO
16OZ DIET COKE
16OZ LEMONADE

4.90
5.50
4.55
5.20
5.90
5.40
5.40
5.20

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.60
4.10
4.20
4.10
4.10

3.70
3.60
3.60
3.70
3.60

3.70
3.60
4.60
3.70
3.80
3.60

3.60

5.30       500ml
5.30       500ml
4.70       330ml

3.95
3.95
3.95

25ML



LAST STAND SHIRAZ   14%
- AUSTRALIA -
Delicate red fruit and herbal aromas 
open up to a palate of ripe mulberry and plum.  
      
LONG COUNTRY MERLOT   13%
- CHILE -
Bright ruby red Merlot which gives cherry, 
plum & blackcurrant flavours.

EL MONSTRUO MALBEC   13% 
- ARGENTINA -
Typically Malbec, with characteristics of baked
plums, black cherry, violets & sweet spice.

 
 

.

PROSECCO   11%
- ITALY -
Apple & pear flavours burst through, followed by 
fine, persistent soft fizz.

ROSE PROSECCO   11%
- ITALY -
Light, carnation-pink coloured rosé, with
generous raspberry & strawberry fruit on the palate.

MOET & CHANDON NV 12.5% 
- FRANCE - 
White-fleshed fruits (apple, pear, white peach), 
citrus fruits, floral notes and elegant 
hints of brioche and fresh nuts. 

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE   12%  
- FRANCE - 
Extra dry, full bodied Champagne.

LAST STAND CHARDONNAY   13%
- AUSTRALIA -
The flavours of this Chardonnay are ripe trpoical fruits 
leaving a crisp dry palate.                                     

         
VILLA BENIZI PINOT GRIGIO   12%
- ITALY - 
A crisp & refreshing wine with zesty lemon, 
orchard fruits & a delicate aroma of white flowers.

HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC   13%
- NEW ZEALAND -
Fresh, crispy and zesty with aromas of citrus & passionfruit 
combined with intense flavours of lime & gooseberry.

PICPOUL DE PINET, RESERVE MIROU   13%
- FRANCE -                                     
A bright wine which is particularly good with fish dishes.

POUILLY FUME, DOMAINE HERVE SEGUIN   13%
- FRANCE -
Ripe and intense with a lovely shape to it. Plenty of
gooseberry fruit.

ANOTHER STORY WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ   11%
- CALIFORNIA -
Medium sweet rosé, showing juicy red fruits

LA VOLUTA GRANDE PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ   12% 
- ITALY -
Gentle summer fruits on the moreish palate 

6.00

5.70

6.80

5.50 
125ml

WHITE RED

ROSÉ SPARKLING

*125ML SERVINGS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ON
ALL WINES SERVED BY THE GLASS.

On occasion due to our wine merchants, some
wines may be subject to availability, Similar
alternatives may be offered in 
replacement. 

22.75

21.50

26.00

27.0 

29.00

67.00

70.00

23.00

21.00

26.50       

29.00

42.00

22.00

22.50

6.00     

5.60

7.25

6.00

6.10

8.20

7.55

9.35

8.25

8.30

BOTTLE 175ML 250ML* BOTTLE 175ML250ML*

8.25

7.80

9.05

WINE LIST

LIQUER
COFFEES

Topped with whipped cream

COINTREAU

COURVOISIER 

DISARONNO 

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

TIA MARIA

BAILEY'S LATTE

6.70

A CHOICE OF...

Plant-based milk alternative is 
available upon request


