DRAUGHT

HENRY WESTON CIDER 5.2%	4.90
SAN MIGUEL 5%	5.50
CARLSBERG 3.4%	4.55
COORS 4%	5.20
GUINNESS 4.2%	5.90
LEVEL HEAD 4%	5.40
HAZY DAY 4.3%	5.40
LACONS LGR 4.4%	5.20

GIN

25ML

PINT

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 40%	4.00
GORDON'S MEDITERRANEAN ORANGE 37.5%	4.00
GORDON'S PREMIUM PINK 37.5%	4.00
GORDON'S SPECIAL DRY LONDON 37.5%	3.60
HENDRICK'S 41.4%	4.10
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 43.1%	4.20
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY 43%	4.10
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER 43%	4.10

RUM

BACARDI WHITE 37.5%	3.70
CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK 40%	3.60
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 35%	3.60
LAMBS NAVY 40%	3.70
MALIBU 21%	3.60

WHISKEY

BELL'S BLENDED SCOTCH 40%	3.70
FAMOUS GROUSE 40%	3.60
GLENMORANGIE SINGLE MALT SCOTCH 40%	4.60
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE 40%	3.70
JAMESON 40%	3.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT 35%	3.60

VODKA

SMIRNOFF 37.5%

3.60

BOTTLED

KOPPARBERG WILD BERRY CIDER 4%	5.30	500ml
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME CIDER 4%	5.30	500ml
PERONI 5%	4.70	330ml

REFILLABLE

160Z COKE ZERO	3.95
160Z DIET COKE	3.95
160Z LEMONADE	3.95

1 X REFILLABLE GLASS PER GUEST. SHARING REFILLABLES IS NOT PERMITTED AND WILL INCUR A SURCHARGE OF AN ADDITIONAL 3.95.

LIQUOR

ARCHER'S SCHNAPPS 18%	3.60
COINTREAU 40%	3.70
COURVOISIER 40%	4.30
DISARONNO 28%	3.60
TIA MARIA 20%	3.60

50ML

25ML

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM 17%	5.00
CINZANO 15%	4.50
HARVEY'S CREAM SHERRY 17.5%	4.00
PIMM'S 25%	5.10
TAYLOR'S RUBY PORT 20%	4.60

LOW/0%

ADNAM'S GHOST SHIP 0.5%	4.50	500ml
FREIXENET 0.0% SPARKLING WINE	4.70	275ml
GORDON'S GIN 0%	3.00	25ml
GORDON'S PINK GIN 0%	3.00	25ml
KOPPARBERG 0.0%	4.30	500ml
ESTRELLA 0.0%	4.50	330ml

SOFT DRINKS

APPLETISER	3.15	250ml
BOTTLED ORIGINAL COCA COLA	3.30	330ml
BOTTLED FANTA ORANGE	3.20	330ml
BOTTLED SPRITE ZERO	3.20	330ml
ELDERFLOWER TONIC	2.00	200ml
GINGER BEER	2.00	200ml
GINGER ALE	2.00	200ml
SLIMLINE TONIC	1.90	200ml
TONIC	1.90	200ml
FRUIT SHOOT BLACKCURRANT	1.90	330ml
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY	3.20	275ml
J20 ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT	3.20	275ml
SMALL STILL WATER	2.20	330ml
SMALL SPARKLING WATER	2.20	330ml

	1/2 PINT	PINT
LIME & SODA	1.40	2.50
BLACKCURRANT & SODA	1.40	2.50
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE	2.20	4.20
PINEAPPLE & LEMONADE	2.20	4.20

JUICE

APPLE JUICE	2.30
CRANBERRY JUICE	2.30
ORANGE JUICE	2.30
PINEAPPLE JUICE	2.30
BIG TOM SPICED TOMATO JUICE	3.50
BLACKCURRANT/LIME/ORANGE	1.10
CORDIAL	*°** °°
	moss
	∗° &CO•

FOL

"PALIT"

WINE LIST

WHITE	BOTTLE	175ML	250ML*	R
LAST STAND CHARDONNAY 13% - AUSTRALIA - The flavours of this Chardonnay are ripe trpoical leaving a crisp dry palate.	23.00 fruits	6.00	8.20	LAS - AL Delia ope
VILLA BENIZI PINOT GRIGIO 12% - ITALY - A crisp & refreshing wine with zesty lemon, orchard fruits & a delicate aroma of white flower	21.00 °S.	5.60	7.55	LON - CH Brig plur
HONU SAUVIGNON BLANC 13% - NEW ZEALAND - Fresh, crispy and zesty with aromas of citrus & p combined with intense flavours of lime & gooset		7.25	9.35	EL N - AR Typi plur
PICPOUL DE PINET, RESERVE MIROU 13% - FRANCE - A bright wine which is particularly good with fish	29.00 dishes.			
POUILLY FUME, DOMAINE HERVE SEGUIN 13% - FRANCE - Ripe and intense with a lovely shape to it. Plenty gooseberry fruit.	42.00 7 of			
ROSÉ				SF
ANOTHER STORY WHITE ZINFANDEL ROSÉ 11% - CALIFORNIA - Medium sweet rosé, showing juicy red fruits	22.00	6.00	8.25	PRC - ITA App fine
LA VOLUTA GRANDE PINOT GRIGIO ROSÉ 12% - ITALY - Gentle summer fruits on the moreish palate	22.50	6.10	8.30	ROS - ITA Ligh gen
LIQUER COFFEES				MOE - FR Wh citru hint
6.70				BOL
A CHOICE OF				- FR
COINTREAU COURVOISIER				Extr
DISARONNO				•125
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY				ALL
				On
BAILEY'S LATTE				win
Topped with whipped cream				alte rep
Plant-based milk alternative is				.ep

available upon request

31						
RED	BOTTLE	175ML250ML*				
	SUITE	IT OFFICE OUML				
AST STAND SHIRAZ 14% AUSTRALIA - relicate red fruit and herbal aromas	22.75	6.00 8.25				
pen up to a palate of ripe mulberry and plum.						
ONG COUNTRY MERLOT 13% CHILE -	21.50	5.70 7.80				
right ruby red Merlot which gives cherry, Ium & blackcurrant flavours.						
L MONSTRUO MALBEC 13% ARGENTINA - ypically Malbec, with characteristics of baked lums, black cherry, violets & sweet spice.	26.00	6.80 9.05				
SPARKLING						
ROSECCO 11% ITALY -	27.0	5.50 125ml				
pple & pear flavours burst through, followed b ne, persistent soft fizz.	У					
OSE PROSECCO 11% ITALY -	29.00					
ight, carnation-pink coloured rosé, with enerous raspberry & strawberry fruit on the palate.						
IOET & CHANDON NV 12.5% FRANCE -	67.00					
Vhite-fleshed fruits (apple, pear, white peach), itrus fruits, floral notes and elegant ints of brioche and fresh nuts.						
OLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE 12% FRANCE -	70.00					
xtra dry, full bodied Champagne.						
25ML SERVINGS ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ON ALL WINES SERVED BY THE GLASS.						
On occasion due to our wine merchants, some vines may be subject to availability, Similar Ilternatives may be offered in						
eplacement.		SOBEOLK &				
	H	moss &co.				
	c	"FALITY				